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Assessor SRA No Assessor Phone Expiry DateBA - Boiler Operation - Advanced

SRA783453Bridger, Andrew George 0418383735 30-Jun-27

SRA569121Brischke, Owen Reginald 0438580374 22-Jul-24

SRA690064Deering, Peter John 0418993944 19-Jul-24

SRA96056Lawrence, John Edward 0408994458 03-Nov-25

SRA95058Matheson, Paul James 0419861940 28-Feb-25

SRA693435Rothery, David William 0422 344 785 11-Apr-25

SRA714472Snooks, Christopher John 0438 561 657 30-Jun-26

SRA727553Tansell, Jeffrey Mark 0428410148 01-Sep-25

Assessor SRA No Assessor Phone Expiry DateBS - Boiler Operation - Standard

SRA783453Bridger, Andrew George 0418383735 30-Jun-27

SRA569121Brischke, Owen Reginald 0438580374 22-Jul-24

SRA690064Deering, Peter John 0418993944 19-Jul-24

SRA96056Lawrence, John Edward 0408994458 03-Nov-25

SRA95058Matheson, Paul James 0419861940 28-Feb-25

SRA693435Rothery, David William 0422 344 785 11-Apr-25

SRA714472Snooks, Christopher John 0438 561 657 30-Jun-26

SRA727553Tansell, Jeffrey Mark 0428410148 01-Sep-25

Assessor SRA No Assessor Phone Expiry DateC0 - Slewing Mobile Crane (over 100 tonnes)

SRA782679Ellis, Ryan William 0427854221 18-Nov-24

SRA758782Kapa, Leonard John 0477010896 12-Oct-24

SRA562450McCarthy, Daniel James 0408 845 357 18-Jan-27

SRA451016Rayner, Robert Bradley 0438560918 31-Aug-25
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Assessor SRA No Assessor Phone Expiry DateC1 - Slewing Mobile Crane (up to 100 tonnes)

SRA782679Ellis, Ryan William 0427854221 18-Nov-24

SRA710731Gordon, Jason Edward 0402160751 08-Jan-26

SRA758782Kapa, Leonard John 0477010896 12-Oct-24

SRA562450McCarthy, Daniel James 0408 845 357 18-Jan-27

SRA451016Rayner, Robert Bradley 0438560918 31-Aug-25

Assessor SRA No Assessor Phone Expiry DateC2 - Slewing Mobile Crane (up to 20 tonnes)

SRA758782Kapa, Leonard John 0477010896 12-Oct-24

SRA95064Kolizos, Helen Rita 0407 391 442 31-Mar-25

SRA686802Muller, David Peter 0457060027 07-May-25

SRA174360Tonkin, Ashley David 0439856698 30-Nov-25

Assessor SRA No Assessor Phone Expiry DateC6 - Slewing Mobile Crane (up to 60 tonnes)

SRA782679Ellis, Ryan William 0427854221 18-Nov-24

SRA710731Gordon, Jason Edward 0402160751 08-Jan-26

SRA758782Kapa, Leonard John 0477010896 12-Oct-24

SRA95064Kolizos, Helen Rita 0407 391 442 31-Mar-25

SRA562450McCarthy, Daniel James 0408 845 357 18-Jan-27

SRA686802Muller, David Peter 0457060027 07-May-25

Assessor SRA No Assessor Phone Expiry DateCB - Bridge and Gantry Crane

SRA482364Burk, Kerry Clayton 0417084568 09-Apr-25

SRA180036Couzner, Anthony Paul 0410682970 31-May-25

SRA744612Heald, Anthony 0448369584 13-Oct-24

SRA535354Last, Simon George 0458 991 274 09-Sep-26
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SRA738952Mayne, Steven John 0405282314 15-Oct-26

SRA218041Roads, Darren Wayne 0477555181 30-Jun-25

Assessor SRA No Assessor Phone Expiry DateCN - Non-Slewing Mobile Crane

SRA482364Burk, Kerry Clayton 0417084568 09-Apr-25

SRA180036Couzner, Anthony Paul 0410682970 31-May-25

SRA782679Ellis, Ryan William 0427854221 18-Nov-24

SRA728186Frisby, Brett Darren 0481266836 15-Jul-24

SRA710731Gordon, Jason Edward 0402160751 08-Jan-26

SRA744612Heald, Anthony 0448369584 13-Oct-24

SRA706931Johnson, Brett James 0484957491 20-Feb-26

SRA758782Kapa, Leonard John 0477010896 12-Oct-24

SRA95064Kolizos, Helen Rita 0407 391 442 31-Mar-25

SRA535354Last, Simon George 0458 991 274 09-Sep-26

SRA562450McCarthy, Daniel James 0408 845 357 18-Jan-27

SRA216607Moore, Allan Kingsley 0439813005 30-Apr-25

SRA449396Waugh, Duncan 0447807451 31-Jul-25

Assessor SRA No Assessor Phone Expiry DateCT - Tower Crane

SRA817257Bradley, William Frederick 0419798206 03-Apr-26

SRA366111Friday, Neil Andrew 0418 829 523 30-Jun-25

Assessor SRA No Assessor Phone Expiry DateCV - Vehicle Loading Crane

SRA817257Bradley, William Frederick 0419798206 03-Apr-26

SRA728186Frisby, Brett Darren 0481266836 15-Jul-24

SRA769245James, Matthew Luke 0432400395 17-Jan-25
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SRA95064Kolizos, Helen Rita 0407 391 442 31-Mar-25

SRA535354Last, Simon George 0458 991 274 09-Sep-26

SRA174360Tonkin, Ashley David 0439856698 30-Nov-25

Assessor SRA No Assessor Phone Expiry DateDG - Dogging

SRA817257Bradley, William Frederick 0419798206 03-Apr-26

SRA482364Burk, Kerry Clayton 0417084568 09-Apr-25

SRA180036Couzner, Anthony Paul 0410682970 31-May-25

SRA782679Ellis, Ryan William 0427854221 18-Nov-24

SRA366111Friday, Neil Andrew 0418 829 523 30-Jun-25

SRA710731Gordon, Jason Edward 0402160751 08-Jan-26

SRA95024Harmer, Danny Thomas 0427250014 31-Jul-25

SRA744612Heald, Anthony 0448369584 13-Oct-24

SRA597306Horton, Richard Andrew 0475 835 516 14-Sep-24

SRA769245James, Matthew Luke 0432400395 17-Jan-25

SRA706931Johnson, Brett James 0484957491 20-Feb-26

SRA758782Kapa, Leonard John 0477010896 12-Oct-24

SRA535354Last, Simon George 0458 991 274 09-Sep-26

SRA738952Mayne, Steven John 0405282314 15-Oct-26

SRA562450McCarthy, Daniel James 0408 845 357 18-Jan-27

SRA216607Moore, Allan Kingsley 0439813005 30-Apr-25

SRA686802Muller, David Peter 0457060027 07-May-25

SRA695140O'Connor, James 0424759289 24-Jun-25

SRA02014Pomeroy, Trevor Richard 0408733834 30-Sep-25

SRA488346Salvestro, Geoff Luigi 0457 533 281 17-Jul-25
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SRA812993Tutoka, Aaron Mitchell 0451 994 663 06-Aug-26

SRA449396Waugh, Duncan 0447807451 31-Jul-25

Assessor SRA No Assessor Phone Expiry DateES - Reciprocating Steam Engine Operation

SRA783453Bridger, Andrew George 0418383735 30-Jun-27

SRA569121Brischke, Owen Reginald 0438580374 22-Jul-24

SRA96056Lawrence, John Edward 0408994458 03-Nov-25

SRA693435Rothery, David William 0422 344 785 11-Apr-25

Assessor SRA No Assessor Phone Expiry DateHM - Materials Hoist

SRA199921Camilleri, Charles Paul 0439399423 30-Nov-25

SRA02016Whomes, David William 0420101201 31-Oct-25

Assessor SRA No Assessor Phone Expiry DateHP - Personnel and Materials Hoist

SRA199921Camilleri, Charles Paul 0439399423 30-Nov-25

SRA02016Whomes, David William 0420101201 31-Oct-25

Assessor SRA No Assessor Phone Expiry DateLF - Forklift Truck

SRA754566Anderson, David Leslie 0425123797 27-Sep-24

SRA768043Andrews, Timothy Stuart 0459250332 17-Jan-25

SRA689671Balawejder, David John 0401916658 12-Feb-25

SRA95047Barnett, Brian Graham 0419838861 30-Nov-25

SRA446137Black, Michael William 0418833562 31-Jul-25

SRA151968Blackborough, Matthew William 0427 003 920 31-May-25

SRA612569Blackwell, Shaun Andrew 0427 800 069 01-Dec-25

SRA701462Bond, Ashley Troy 0490863356 15-Sep-25

SRA817257Bradley, William Frederick 0419798206 03-Apr-26
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SRA482364Burk, Kerry Clayton 0417084568 09-Apr-25

SRA96061Burston, Neil William 0408315703 31-Dec-25

SRA820742Cains, Christopher Courtney 0497903595 08-Oct-26

SRA98008Carr, Rodger Douglas 0417839742 30-Jun-25

SRA493754Cassano, Claudio Sergio Eugenio 0413584669 11-Sep-25

SRA754563Cavanagh, Jason Andrew 0412079908 23-Sep-24

SRA215248Clark, Timothy Russell 0412147938 31-Jan-25

SRA825859Costin, John Samuel 0447189230 03-Jan-27

SRA180036Couzner, Anthony Paul 0410682970 31-May-25

SRA452872Crabb, Darran Keith 0418899125 31-Aug-25

SRA803395Critchley, Vincent Gregory 0427152395 13-Apr-26

SRA98018Davison, Michael John 31-Oct-25

SRA759515Digance, Philip George 0439966559 29-Sep-24

SRA754562Duke, Mark Andrew 0407280286 12-Dec-24

SRA405699Dutton, Trevor Frederick 0408 856 009 31-Jan-25

SRA473733Eatts, Jason Kenneth 0419 807 798 06-Feb-25

SRA782679Ellis, Ryan William 0427854221 18-Nov-24

SRA488327Fahlbusch, Tony James 0419862630 30-Sep-25

SRA99012Feleppa, Sabatino 0439505473 31-Jul-25

SRA734249Fraser, Dwayne Robert 0498331868 04-Jul-24

SRA728186Frisby, Brett Darren 0481266836 15-Jul-24

SRA218299Gilbert, Michael Ernest 0412 813 253 31-Jul-25

SRA710731Gordon, Jason Edward 0402160751 08-Jan-26

SRA812912Graham, Steven 0418870815 03-Aug-26

SRA808014Hannan, Shaun Patrick 0418121307 02-May-26
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SRA95024Harmer, Danny Thomas 0427250014 31-Jul-25

SRA744612Heald, Anthony 0448369584 13-Oct-24

SRA629653Heuer, Paul William 0407 647 081 18-Oct-25

SRA597306Horton, Richard Andrew 0475 835 516 14-Sep-24

SRA97012Hunter, David Lennard 0417838413 28-Feb-25

SRA769245James, Matthew Luke 0432400395 17-Jan-25

SRA706931Johnson, Brett James 0484957491 20-Feb-26

SRA758782Kapa, Leonard John 0477010896 12-Oct-24

SRA95064Kolizos, Helen Rita 0407 391 442 31-Mar-25

SRA535354Last, Simon George 0458 991 274 09-Sep-26

SRA588157MacNab, Andrew James 0409276408 05-Aug-24

SRA96012Marston, Anthony Scott 0417821302 31-May-25

SRA763113Martin, Raymond Craig 0458760775 13-Oct-24

SRA738952Mayne, Steven John 0405282314 15-Oct-26

SRA562450McCarthy, Daniel James 0408 845 357 18-Jan-27

SRA95038McCauley, Hugh Lawrence 0419 819 705 30-Sep-25

SRA96003McClean, Ian Gordon 0427975632 30-Apr-25

SRA783454McDonald, Jason Andrew 0409561387 16-May-24

SRA807943McMurtrie, Adrian Laurence 0427651800 10-Aug-26

SRA216607Moore, Allan Kingsley 0439813005 30-Apr-25

SRA686802Muller, David Peter 0457060027 07-May-25

SRA337714Nickson, Stephen Geoffrey 0416237195 28-Feb-25

SRA177763Norris, Dennis Keith 0407 410 570 28-Feb-25

SRA695140O'Connor, James 0424759289 24-Jun-25

SRA357988O'Neill, Scott David 0407821408 30-Jun-25
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SRA443184Pernini, Flavio Robert 0418830319 30-Jun-25

SRA218041Roads, Darren Wayne 0477555181 30-Jun-25

SRA488346Salvestro, Geoff Luigi 0457 533 281 17-Jul-25

SRA02002Schultz, Carl James 0408408372 28-Feb-25

SRA727554Sell, Jade Daniel 0435833261 15-Jul-26

SRA749490Smith, Gregory Charles 0439356159 27-Sep-24

SRA590773Smith, Troy Robert 0402 312 673 16-Aug-24

SRA820180Stankov, Igor 0407569962 28-Sep-26

SRA544167Thus, Gavin John 0434356756 20-Oct-26

SRA405461Tsouris, Peter 0417 819 450 30-Jan-25

SRA812993Tutoka, Aaron Mitchell 0451 994 663 06-Aug-26

SRA449396Waugh, Duncan 0447807451 31-Jul-25

SRA02016Whomes, David William 0420101201 31-Oct-25

SRA01013Williams, Michael Alwyne 0439811126 31-May-25

SRA512134Wright, John 0400 760 775 13-Feb-26

Assessor SRA No Assessor Phone Expiry DateLO - Order-Picking Forklift Truck

SRA689671Balawejder, David John 0401916658 12-Feb-25

SRA629653Heuer, Paul William 0407 647 081 18-Oct-25

SRA95064Kolizos, Helen Rita 0407 391 442 31-Mar-25

SRA95038McCauley, Hugh Lawrence 0419 819 705 30-Sep-25

SRA96003McClean, Ian Gordon 0427975632 30-Apr-25

SRA337714Nickson, Stephen Geoffrey 0416237195 28-Feb-25

SRA405461Tsouris, Peter 0417 819 450 30-Jan-25

SRA02016Whomes, David William 0420101201 31-Oct-25
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Assessor SRA No Assessor Phone Expiry DatePB - Vehicle-Mounted Concrete Placing Boom

SRA768660Martin, Peter Richard 0418263269 17-Mar-26

Assessor SRA No Assessor Phone Expiry DateRB - Rigging - Basic

SRA782679Ellis, Ryan William 0427854221 18-Nov-24

SRA366111Friday, Neil Andrew 0418 829 523 30-Jun-25

SRA738952Mayne, Steven John 0405282314 15-Oct-26

SRA216607Moore, Allan Kingsley 0439813005 30-Apr-25

SRA686802Muller, David Peter 0457060027 07-May-25

SRA695140O'Connor, James 0424759289 24-Jun-25

SRA02014Pomeroy, Trevor Richard 0408733834 30-Sep-25

SRA812993Tutoka, Aaron Mitchell 0451 994 663 06-Aug-26

Assessor SRA No Assessor Phone Expiry DateRI - Rigging - Intermediate

SRA782679Ellis, Ryan William 0427854221 18-Nov-24

SRA366111Friday, Neil Andrew 0418 829 523 30-Jun-25

SRA562450McCarthy, Daniel James 0408 845 357 18-Jan-27

Assessor SRA No Assessor Phone Expiry DateRS - Reach Stacker

SRA754566Anderson, David Leslie 0425123797 27-Sep-24

SRA180036Couzner, Anthony Paul 0410682970 31-May-25

SRA95064Kolizos, Helen Rita 0407 391 442 31-Mar-25

SRA535354Last, Simon George 0458 991 274 09-Sep-26

SRA590773Smith, Troy Robert 0402 312 673 16-Aug-24

Assessor SRA No Assessor Phone Expiry DateSB - Scaffolding - Basic
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SRA738952Mayne, Steven John 0405282314 15-Oct-26

SRA686802Muller, David Peter 0457060027 07-May-25

SRA695140O'Connor, James 0424759289 24-Jun-25

Assessor SRA No Assessor Phone Expiry DateSI - Scaffolding - Intermediate

SRA686802Muller, David Peter 0457060027 07-May-25

Assessor SRA No Assessor Phone Expiry DateTO - Turbine Operation

SRA783453Bridger, Andrew George 0418383735 30-Jun-27

SRA569121Brischke, Owen Reginald 0438580374 22-Jul-24

SRA690064Deering, Peter John 0418993944 19-Jul-24

SRA96056Lawrence, John Edward 0408994458 03-Nov-25

SRA95058Matheson, Paul James 0419861940 28-Feb-25

SRA727553Tansell, Jeffrey Mark 0428410148 01-Sep-25

Assessor SRA No Assessor Phone Expiry DateWP - Boom-Type Elevating Work Platform

SRA817257Bradley, William Frederick 0419798206 03-Apr-26

SRA482364Burk, Kerry Clayton 0417084568 09-Apr-25

SRA96061Burston, Neil William 0408315703 31-Dec-25

SRA199921Camilleri, Charles Paul 0439399423 30-Nov-25

SRA215248Clark, Timothy Russell 0412147938 31-Jan-25

SRA180036Couzner, Anthony Paul 0410682970 31-May-25

SRA452872Crabb, Darran Keith 0418899125 31-Aug-25

SRA473733Eatts, Jason Kenneth 0419 807 798 06-Feb-25

SRA782679Ellis, Ryan William 0427854221 18-Nov-24

SRA652960Faber, Dylan Nathan 0409 677 955 24-Mar-25
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SRA488327Fahlbusch, Tony James 0419862630 30-Sep-25

SRA99012Feleppa, Sabatino 0439505473 31-Jul-25

SRA366111Friday, Neil Andrew 0418 829 523 30-Jun-25

SRA218299Gilbert, Michael Ernest 0412 813 253 31-Jul-25

SRA95024Harmer, Danny Thomas 0427250014 31-Jul-25

SRA744612Heald, Anthony 0448369584 13-Oct-24

SRA629653Heuer, Paul William 0407 647 081 18-Oct-25

SRA706931Johnson, Brett James 0484957491 20-Feb-26

SRA95064Kolizos, Helen Rita 0407 391 442 31-Mar-25

SRA535354Last, Simon George 0458 991 274 09-Sep-26

SRA588157MacNab, Andrew James 0409276408 05-Aug-24

SRA763113Martin, Raymond Craig 0458760775 13-Oct-24

SRA738952Mayne, Steven John 0405282314 15-Oct-26

SRA562450McCarthy, Daniel James 0408 845 357 18-Jan-27

SRA783454McDonald, Jason Andrew 0409561387 16-May-24

SRA483755McNally, Alan Wayne 0409252915 30-May-25

SRA216607Moore, Allan Kingsley 0439813005 30-Apr-25

SRA686802Muller, David Peter 0457060027 07-May-25

SRA695140O'Connor, James 0424759289 24-Jun-25

SRA218041Roads, Darren Wayne 0477555181 30-Jun-25

SRA488346Salvestro, Geoff Luigi 0457 533 281 17-Jul-25

SRA02002Schultz, Carl James 0408408372 28-Feb-25

SRA174360Tonkin, Ashley David 0439856698 30-Nov-25

SRA812993Tutoka, Aaron Mitchell 0451 994 663 06-Aug-26

SRA449396Waugh, Duncan 0447807451 31-Jul-25
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SRA02016Whomes, David William 0420101201 31-Oct-25

SRA01013Williams, Michael Alwyne 0439811126 31-May-25

SRA512134Wright, John 0400 760 775 13-Feb-26
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